RFM218BW
sales@hoperf.com 1 www.hoperf.com
RFM218BW (G)FSK Receiver Module
Features
 Comply with FCC and ETSI standard
 Strong anti-interference ability, suitable for
complex interference environment scenarios
 Frequency range: 315MHz, 433.92 MHz, 868.35

achieves product differentiation design.
RFM218BW
Ordering Information
Module No. Working  Fre.
Frequency
RFM218B-315S2 315MHz
RFM218B-433S2 433.92MHz
RFM218B-868S2 868.35MHz
RFM218B-915S2 915MHz
                          RFM218BW
sales@hoperf.com                          2  www.hoperf.com
Pin Information
Figure1. RFM218BW Pin Assignment (Top View)
Table1. RFM218BW Pin Functions
Pin No. Name Description
1 NC Not connected
2 SCK SPI clock